

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No.41581 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.04.2025	<u>SN, J</u> Sri P. Ram Kumar (Party-in-person) is present. Post on 12.06.2025 for final hearing. <u>SN, J</u> Skj	

