

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No.41581 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.06.2025	<p><u>SN, J</u></p> <p>Sri P. Ram Kumar (Party-in-person) is present.</p> <p>At the request of Sri Srinivas Chitturu, learned Standing Counsel for Bank of Baroda, appearing on behalf of respondent No.2, list on 25.06.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SN,J</p> <p>Skj</p>	