

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.41581 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.03.2026	<u>TMD,J</u> It is noticed that the petitioner is appearing as a party-in-person (P.Ram Kumar, Phone No.7670992066) without reference to the Committee of Registrars. The petitioner is, therefore, directed to appear before the Committee of Registrars and after approval from the Committee, appear before this Court. List this matter on 24.03.2026. <u>TMD,J</u> bak	<u>Note:</u> Transferred to I.O.Folder before corrections

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE